		11013
4		
1	SUPREME COURI	Y OF NEVADA
3	CASE NO. A-15-715532-C	FILED
4	DEPT. NO. 30	
5		JAN 2 6 2017
6	LAS VEGAS DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC, a Nevada limited liability company,	ELIZABETH A. BROWN CLERK OF SUPREME COURT BY
7	Appellant,	
8	VS.	
9	JAMES R. BLAHA, an individual; BANK OF AMERICA,	
10	N.A., a National Banking Association, as successor by	
11	merger to BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING, LP; RECONTRUST	$\mathbf{\bar{N}}$
12	COMPANY NA, a Texas	
13	corporation; EZ PROPERTIES, LLC, a Nevada limited	
14		
15		
16	corporate entity,	
17	Respondents.	
18		
19		
20	CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	
21	I, KRISTY CLARK, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM A	
22	CERTIFIED COURT REPORTER OF THE EIGHTH JUDICIAL	
23	DISTRICT COURT, DEPARTMENT NUMBER 30, AND THAT ON THIS	
RECA	DATE JANUARY 20, 2017, I DEPOSITED WITH THE EIGHTH	
JAN 2255	2007DICIAL DISTRICT COURT THE ORIGINAL TRANSCRIPT OF	
ELIZABETH A CLERK OF SUPRE DEPUTY CL	ME COURT	17-02884 1
		11 00100

.

COURT PROCEEDINGS HELD ON, NOVEMBER 15, 2016 FOR DEPARTMENT 30, IN THE ABOVE-MENTIONED CASE FOR THE RECORD ON APPEAL.

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT COPIES WERE PLACED IN APPELLANT ATTORNEY'S FILE IN THE CLERK'S OFFICE ON FRIDAY, JANUARY 20, 2017.

DATED AT LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, JANUARY 20, 2017.

RPR, KRIS

OFFICIAL COURT REPORTER